



In celebration of the mission of Stronger Families and Brighter Futures, Turning Points for Children, a PHMC subsidiary, presents our re-imagined fundraiser.

You are invited to our first ever Denim & Diamonds event! Mark your calendars for Thursday, October 3, 2024, beginning at 6pm at our beautiful new headquarters located at 4601 Market Street, Philadelphia, PA 19139.

Leave your suits and evening dresses at home and grab your favorite pair of jeans to join other leaders, just like you, who come from corporate, private, government, and public sectors for an evening of networking and socializing, all while supporting a great cause.

The party with a purpose will be emceed by our friend Keith Jones, Anchor at NBC10 News, and will include fun & festivities, delectable bites, cocktails, a DJ, raffles, and program highlights.

You can support Turning Points for Children through corporate sponsorships or make a secure donation online at: https://turningpointsforchildren.phmc.org/donate

Please feel free to contact Eartha Holland at 267-315-7584 or eholland@turningpoints.phmc.org at your convenience to discuss sponsorship opportunities.

Individual tickets will go on sale closer to the event.

Thank you in advance for your support.

Sincerely, Jim Stavros CPA, CFF, Executive Vice President, J.S. Held LLC Turning Points for Children Board of Directors Denim & Diamonds Chairperson

TURNING POINTS FOR CHILDREN

presents -

Denim& Diamonds

October 3, 2024 | 4601 Market St. Phila, PA 19139 | Party with a Purpose at 6pm

CHAIRPERSON

URNING

CHILDREN PHMC affiliate

HONORING

MASTER OF CEREMONY

Jim Stavros, Turning Points Board of Directors The Mission of Turning Points for Children

Keith Jones, Anchor, NBC10 News

LEVELS OF SPONSORSHIP

\$50,000

\$25,000

\$15,000

PLATINUM SPONSOR

- 25 Tickets to Denim & Diamonds
- Company logo on event materials
- Logo in Annual Report
- Podium mention
- Newsletter & social media feature, logo on website
- Special Platinum Sponsor recognition during event program
- 25 tickets to grand prize drawing

DIAMOND

- 20 Tickets to Denim & Diamonds
- Company logo on event materials
- Logo in Annual Report
- Podium mention
- Newsletter & social media feature, logo on website
- 20 tickets to grand prize drawing

EMERALD

- 15 Tickets to Denim & Diamonds
- Company logo on event materials
- Logo in Annual Report
- Podium mention
- Newsletter & social media feature
- 15 tickets to grand prize drawing

SAPPHIRE \$10.000 10 Tickets to Denim & Diamonds • Logo in Annual Report & event page Newsletter, podium, & social media mention • 10 tickets to grand prize drawing RUBY \$7.500 8 Tickets to Denim & Diamonds • Logo in Annual Report & event page Newsletter mention • 8 tickets to grand prize drawing DENIM \$5,000 • 6 Tickets to Denim & Diamonds • Logo in Annual Report & event page • Newsletter mention • 6 tickets to grand prize drawing \$3.000

PEARL4 Tickets to Denim & Diamonds

• Listing on event signage & webpage

\$2,500

\$1,500

• 4 tickets to grand prize drawing

GOLD

- 3 Tickets to Denim & Diamonds
- Listing on event signage & webpage
- 3 tickets to grand prize drawing

SILVER

- 2 Tickets to Denim & Diamonds
- Listing on event signage & webpage
- 2 tickets to grand prize drawing

General Admission tickets will go on sale closer to event



TURNING POINTS FOR CHILDREN

+ presents + Denim& Diamonds

PLEASE SELECT YOUR LEVEL OF SPONSORSHIP

□ PLATINUM SPONSOR	\$50,000	DENIM SPONSOR	\$5,000
DIAMOND SPONSOR	\$25,000	□ PEARL SPONSOR	\$3,000
EMERALD SPONSOR	\$15,000	GOLD SPONSOR	\$2,500
□ SAPPHIRE SPONSOR	\$10,000	□ SILVER SPONSOR	\$1,500
□ RUBY SPONSOR	\$7,500		

SPONSOR NAME			1. T. T. T. T.		
CONTACT NAME					
CONTACT EMAIL	P	PHONE NUMBER			
ADDRESS LINE 1					
ADDRESS LINE 2				5- 4	
CITY	STATE		ZIP		
ENCLOSED IS A CHECK MAI	DE PAYABLE TO TUR	NING POINTS			
GINE FOR CHILDREN PLEASE BIL	L THE FOLLOWING	CREDIT CARD			
CREDIT CARD NUMBER	ЕХР	1.000	3-DIGIT CODE		
FOR FURTHER INFORMATION	CONTACT:	MAKE CHECI	<u> X PAYABLE TO:</u>		
Eartha Holland, Director of Events &		Turning Points for Children			
Stakeholder Engagement		4601 Market St.			
eholland@turningpoints.phmc.org		Philadelphia, PA 19139			
267) 315-7584					